
MHSAA LOWER PENINSULA TRACK & FIELD FINALS 
Division 3 Boys – Qualifiers by School 

 
                    Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Merigian, David         HIGH JUMP              6'05.00" 
 
                    Addison                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:20.89 
 
                    Albion                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                                               8:20.89     1600 METER RELAY        3:31.62     3200 METER RELAY        8:07.08 
,                       400 METER RELAY           44.22     800 METER RELAY         1:30.77 
Crum, Durant            200 METER DASH            22.39     LONG JUMP             20'01.00" 
Dale, Cliff             HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
Lee, Torrey             DISCUS               139'07.00" 
Parson, Aaron           800 METER RUN           2:00.50 
Ridley, Mike            100 METER DASH            11.25 
Soltis, Mike            800 METER RUN           2:01.90 
White, Vashawn          HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 
                    Allendale                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:34.10 
Borst, Matt             110M HURDLES              15.90     HIGH JUMP              5'11.01" 
Hill, Zack              DISCUS               131'01.00"     SHOT PUT              44'03.25" 
Jackson, Hershey        100 METER DASH            11.20 
Tietsma, Tom            200 METER DASH            23.60 
 
                    Almont                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Barocio,                LONG JUMP             20'03.25" 
Bojanzyk,               300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.81 
 
                    Armada                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Reid, Brian             800 METER RUN           2:07.94 
 
                    Bangor                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:29.70     3200 METER RELAY        8:11.40     400 METER RELAY           45.30 
Dornan, Kyle            800 METER RUN           2:01.50 
Mitchell, Nate          LONG JUMP             20'00.00" 
Shull, Brandan          SHOT PUT              48'05.25" 
Tomsic, Nick            1600 METER RUN          4:32.50     800 METER RUN           2:00.50 
 
 



2-2-2 – D3 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Battle Creek Pennfield                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.59     800 METER RELAY         1:33.59 
Boyer, Nick             HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Martin, Logan           HIGH JUMP              6'04.00" 
 
                    Beaverton                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Garvin, Nathan          110M HURDLES              15.40     POLE VAULT            12'09.00" 
Hicks, Ray              HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
Maks, Kyle              DISCUS               128'02.00" 
 
                    Benzie Central                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:37.50     3200 METER RELAY        8:26.00     800 METER RELAY         1:35.50 
Harnden, Will           HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Miller, Ben             800 METER RUN           2:03.90 
 
                    Berrien Springs                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:31.70     400 METER RELAY           44.70     800 METER RELAY         1:32.60 
Cummings, Jeremy        HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
Curtis, Keith           300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.40 
Hanna, Leslie           400 METER DASH            51.40 
Lyles, Alex             DISCUS               140'07.00"     SHOT PUT              51'02.75" 
Rodriguez, Jonny        200 METER DASH            23.30 
Roots, Tyler            100 METER DASH            11.50     300M INTERM. HURDLES      43.00 
 
                    Blissfield                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:26.54 
Yockey, Jay             800 METER RUN           2:02.68 
 
                    Boyne City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Voice, Taylor           POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
 
                    Breckenridge                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Childs, Derek           3200 METER RUN         10:01.97 
 
                    Brooklyn Columbia Central                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.09     800 METER RELAY         1:33.54 
DeMay, Shawn            400 METER DASH            51.48 
Wanty, Adam             300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.84 
 
 



3-3-3 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Bronson                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Klingler, Anthony       POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
 
                    Buchanan                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Toth, Dan               110M HURDLES              16.20 
 
                    Capac                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Murphy, Josh            3200 METER RUN         10:25.63 
 
                    Carson City-Crystal                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lacy, Garrett           3200 METER RUN          9:57.65 
Peiffer, Jacob          POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
 
                    Cass City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Meeker, Scott           SHOT PUT              48'03.00" 
Zawilinski, Chris       HIGH JUMP              6'01.03" 
 
                    Central Montcalm                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Reed, Jon               100 METER DASH            11.20     LONG JUMP             20'08.75" 
 
                    Charlevoix                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.40     3200 METER RELAY        8:16.20     400 METER RELAY           45.70 
DiMartino, Mike         LONG JUMP             20'03.25" 
Golovich, Jeff          DISCUS               145'09.00" 
Munson, Darron          200 METER DASH            23.10     400 METER DASH            52.30 
Sotuyo, Nate            800 METER RUN           2:01.90 
Stevens, Brandon        1600 METER RUN          4:31.10 
 
                    Chesaning                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           43.86     800 METER RELAY         1:31.83 
Glaser, Bobby           HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 
                    Clare                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:34.40 
Keenoy, Brian           LONG JUMP             21'01.00" 
Klenke, Ryan            110M HURDLES              15.10     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.90 
 
                    Clawson                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Francis, Matt           1600 METER RUN          4:44.84     3200 METER RUN         10:46.93 



4-4-4 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Clinton                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.29 
Greca, Zack             100 METER DASH            11.65 
Krauss, Spencer         DISCUS               152'00.00" 
Mccarley, Kyle          110M HURDLES              16.03     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.86 
 
                    Coloma                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Warren, Erving          HIGH JUMP              6'05.00"     LONG JUMP             20'01.00" 
 
                    Constantine                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Nihart, Jeff            400 METER DASH            52.30 
Stears, Matt            110M HURDLES              15.40 
Switalski, Jason        200 METER DASH            23.50 
 
                    Delton Kellogg                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Archer, Nick            HIGH JUMP              5'11.01" 
Ferris, Kyle            POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
 
                    Detroit Country Day                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:28.78     400 METER RELAY           43.63     800 METER RELAY         1:30.71 
Beard, Clayton          HIGH JUMP              6'05.50" 
Corniffe, Martin        200 METER DASH            22.99     400 METER DASH            50.78 
Gray, Jonas             100 METER DASH            11.00     200 METER DASH            23.20 
Rucker, Chris           100 METER DASH            10.72 
Tan, Brian              100 METER DASH            11.09     400 METER DASH            51.56 
Whitlow, E.J.           SHOT PUT              46'02.00" 
 
                    Detroit Crockett                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:36.34     3200 METER RELAY        8:46.90 
Peek, Delorean          1600 METER RUN          4:42.68     800 METER RUN           2:04.38 
 
                    Dundee                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dermanelian, Alex       HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 
                    East Jackson                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Good II, Jon            DISCUS               139'04.00" 
 
                    East Jordan                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Thayer, Cody            LONG JUMP             20'07.00" 
 



5-5-5 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Elk Rapids                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gretel, Drew            100 METER DASH            11.40 
Sundberg, Kris          300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.30 
 
                    Erie-Mason                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:12.99 
Brandon, Griffin        1600 METER RUN          4:33.24     3200 METER RUN         10:08.60 
Hartford, David         POLE VAULT            12'00.01" 
Russeau, Alexis         3200 METER RUN         10:04.98 
 
                    Essexville-Garber                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:34.77 
Gallagher, Zac          1600 METER RUN          4:33.94 
Krzysiak, Tom           300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.23 
Tamez, Travis           100 METER DASH            10.84     200 METER DASH            22.06     400 METER DASH            51.54 
Watz, Craig             LONG JUMP             19'02.00" 
 
                    Evart                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cass, Tyler             LONG JUMP             20'03.00" 
Derscheid, Travis       POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
 
                    Flint Beecher                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:35.68 
Calloway, Robert        DISCUS               131'09.00"     SHOT PUT              50'06.00" 
Milhouse, Xavier        LONG JUMP             20'07.25" 
 
                    Flat Rock                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.50 
Anson, Rick             100 METER DASH            11.59 
 
                    Flint Northwestern                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.72 
ORR, ORRECE             100 METER DASH            11.09     LONG JUMP             20'04.00" 
 
                    Frankenmuth                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:35.22     400 METER RELAY           45.49     800 METER RELAY         1:34.70 
Cataline, Brandon       100 METER DASH            11.28 
Early, Brian            DISCUS               154'04.00"     SHOT PUT              50'03.50" 
Irion, Shane            800 METER RUN           2:02.69 
Mccallum, Alex          100 METER DASH            11.26 
Stearns, Jacob          POLE VAULT            13'07.00" 



6-6-6 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Freeland                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:25.18 
Paetz, Ben              LONG JUMP             20'05.00" 
Seaver, Cortland        1600 METER RUN          4:37.92     3200 METER RUN         10:05.06 
 
                    Gladwin                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.60     3200 METER RELAY        8:21.20 
Adame, Albert           100 METER DASH            11.20     400 METER DASH            51.00 
 
                    Goodrich                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:44.81 
Armstrong, Jim          POLE VAULT            11'00.00" 
Gauthier, Jeremy        3200 METER RUN         10:49.90 
Harlow, Steve           HIGH JUMP              5'09.00" 
Kauer, Alex             110M HURDLES              15.81 
Leppek, Joe             POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
 
                    Grand Rapids West Catholic                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.90     3200 METER RELAY        8:28.60     400 METER RELAY           45.20 
Bissonette, Andrew      1600 METER RUN          4:43.70 
Gravelyn, Mike          1600 METER RUN          4:38.70     3200 METER RUN         10:11.00 
Sweedyke, Jake          110M HURDLES              15.50     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.40 
Terlesky, Joe           400 METER DASH            51.50 
VanPortfleet, Mitch     LONG JUMP             22'03.00" 
Vereecke, Andy          800 METER RUN           2:04.20 
 
                    Calvin Christian                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:35.93 
Kunnen, Matt            300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.40 
 
                    Hanover-Horton                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:17.61 
Lowry, Evan             800 METER RUN           2:01.37 
Mayday, Mike            3200 METER RUN         10:07.62 
 
                    Harrison Community                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Ashcraft, David         200 METER DASH            22.70     400 METER DASH            50.60 
Spayth, Adam            POLE VAULT            12'09.00" 
Wright, Westly          3200 METER RUN         10:07.50 
 
 



7-7-7 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Harbor Springs                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Beatty, Spencer         1600 METER RUN          4:24.40     3200 METER RUN         10:01.60 
Loubert, Matthew        SHOT PUT              48'10.50" 
 
                    Hemlock                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:18.77 
Harrington, Tyler       800 METER RUN           2:00.02 
Hirschman, Derek        400 METER DASH            51.51 
Kushion, Eric           DISCUS               148'04.00"     SHOT PUT              51'08.50" 
Valeck, Jeremy          300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.91 
 
                    Hillsdale                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           44.58     800 METER RELAY         1:32.38 
Bollen, Brock           POLE VAULT            12'09.00" 
Campbell, Tim           100 METER DASH            11.15 
Johnson, Isaac          110M HURDLES              15.17 
Maxfield, Jeff          1600 METER RUN          4:38.23 
 
                    Ida                                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:34.39 
Hatch, Joe              SHOT PUT              47'00.50" 
 
                    Imlay City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Francis, Stan           POLE VAULT            13'07.00" 
 
                    Ithaca                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:32.02     400 METER RELAY           45.10     800 METER RELAY         1:33.63 
Vallen, Ethan           100 METER DASH            11.28 
 
                    Jackson Lumen Christi                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:13.22 
Leach, Brett            3200 METER RUN         10:08.65 
McAlary, Josh           1600 METER RUN          4:30.01     3200 METER RUN          9:51.55 
Schrauben, Eric         200 METER DASH            23.54     400 METER DASH            51.63 
Woolsey, Adam           800 METER RUN           2:00.07 
 
                    Kalkaska                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Grieve, Paul            1600 METER RUN          4:25.40     3200 METER RUN          9:58.80 
Leitow, Ryan            400 METER DASH            50.90 
 
 



8-8-8 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Kingsley                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Baier, Chris            3200 METER RUN         10:06.00 
Nickerson, Caleb        110M HURDLES              15.70     HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Zenner, Joe             DISCUS               143'03.00" 
 
                    Kalamazoo Christian                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dekoekkoek, Bryan       SHOT PUT              50'07.00" 
Klamer, Brett           3200 METER RUN         10:10.40 
 
                    Kalamazoo Hackett Catholic Central         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:30.60     800 METER RELAY         1:34.00 
Scudder, Matt           HIGH JUMP              6'05.00" 
Soisson, Matthew        100 METER DASH            11.70 
 
                    Laingsburg                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Crum, Paul              3200 METER RUN         10:07.19 
Genther, Dan            HIGH JUMP              6'01.01" 
Genther, Steve          3200 METER RUN          9:58.90 
 
                    Lake City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Siler, Kevin            POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
 
                    Lakeview                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lund, Kyle              POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
 
                    Lansing Catholic                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.08     3200 METER RELAY        8:22.63 
Mcdowell, Ian           3200 METER RUN          9:57.36 
Todd, David             3200 METER RUN         10:04.29 
 
                    Leslie                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Barratt, Evan           HIGH JUMP              6'01.02" 
 
                    Livonia-Clarenceville                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Stewart, John           200 METER DASH            22.79     400 METER DASH            50.73 
 
                    Lake Fenton                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Smith, Kyle             1600 METER RUN          4:28.82     3200 METER RUN          9:56.49 
Twining, Max            400 METER DASH            51.33 



9-9-9 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Macomb Lutheran North                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
DeRyckere, Jon          DISCUS               151'01.00"     LONG JUMP             21'05.75" 
Pikor, Andrew           110M HURDLES              15.72     300M INTERM. HURDLES      43.36 
 
                    Mancelona                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Duerksen, Adam          110M HURDLES              15.10     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.60 
 
                    Manchester                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:30.44     400 METER RELAY           46.08     800 METER RELAY         1:32.69 
Callaway, Ian           HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Coltre, Michael         110M HURDLES              14.85     300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.26     LONG JUMP             20'09.75" 
Crawford, Tom           200 METER DASH            23.04 
Sawyer, Jarod           HIGH JUMP              6'01.01" 
Schaible, Greg          400 METER DASH            51.34 
Thomas, Aaron           POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
 
                    Manistee                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bitler, Corey           100 METER DASH            11.50 
Simoneau, Aaron         1600 METER RUN          4:26.00     3200 METER RUN         10:05.40 
 
                    Vermontville Maple Valley                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:30.66     800 METER RELAY         1:33.29 
Gordeneer, Matt         POLE VAULT            14'00.00" 
Hall, Mike              1600 METER RUN          4:33.65 
Lamphere, Adam          100 METER DASH            10.79     200 METER DASH            22.25 
 
                    Marlette                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Marquardt, Justin       DISCUS               142'08.00" 
Polonowski, Josh        110M HURDLES              15.46 
 
                    Mason County Central                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:34.60 
Eaton, Adam             300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.30 
Hawke, Larry            SHOT PUT              49'10.50" 
Locke, Rob              800 METER RUN           2:00.40 
 
                    Michigan Center                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Coffelt, Travis         300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.81 
 
 



10-10-10 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Midland Bullock Creek                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           44.55 
Johnson, Trevor         100 METER DASH            11.19 
 
                    Millington                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Reinert, Garrett        LONG JUMP             20'03.50" 
 
                    Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Goldsmith, Kevin        HIGH JUMP              6'03.01" 
Harras, Brian           800 METER RUN           2:03.24 
 
                    Montague                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dejong, Nick            400 METER DASH            51.60 
 
                    Montrose                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.17 
Beck, Ken               1600 METER RUN          4:34.59     800 METER RUN           2:02.35 
Zilinski, Mark          100 METER DASH            10.65     200 METER DASH            22.28     DISCUS               151'02.00" 
 
                    Morley Stanwood                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Martin, Jeremy          DISCUS               146'00.00"     SHOT PUT              52'10.00" 
 
                    Muskegon Oakridge                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Huck, Kyle              HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 
                    Muskegon Heights                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.10     800 METER RELAY         1:33.10 
Fox, David              100 METER DASH            11.00 
Mcdaniel, Calvin        LONG JUMP             20'08.50" 
 
                    Western Michigan Christian                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Miller, Donnie          100 METER DASH            11.25 
 
                    Newaygo                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.20     800 METER RELAY         1:33.30 
Peacock, Dan            300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.20 
Schultz, Chris          100 METER DASH            11.00     200 METER DASH            22.70 
Smith, Ryan             HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 



11-11-11 – D3 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Niles Brandywine                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hartman, Ryan           DISCUS               141'03.00" 
Perry, Kyle             POLE VAULT            11'06.02" 
 
                    Olivet                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Ayers, Josh             POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Hojnacki, Nick          HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Walters, Blake          SHOT PUT              45'07.00" 
Wilson, Joey            LONG JUMP             20'08.75" 
 
                    Onsted                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Denig, Jakob            DISCUS               142'08.00"     SHOT PUT              50'04.50" 
Hartline, Abe           LONG JUMP             19'09.25" 
Johnson, Adam           1600 METER RUN          4:36.37 
 
                    Ovid-Elsie                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:29.12     800 METER RELAY         1:33.64 
Ackels, Josh            SHOT PUT              47'06.00" 
Darling, Maverick       1600 METER RUN          4:22.96     3200 METER RUN          9:31.75 
Latz, Joey              110M HURDLES              14.59     LONG JUMP             19'06.75"     POLE VAULT            14'00.01" 
Neifer, Nate            300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.05 
Zemla, Wes              110M HURDLES              15.18     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.20 
 
                    Parchment                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Nordquist, Jeff         1600 METER RUN          4:32.50     3200 METER RUN         10:01.60 
Tecca, Nick             3200 METER RUN          9:41.80 
 
                    Paw Paw                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Marshall, Caleb         DISCUS               153'08.00" 
 
                    Perry                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.19 
Forman, Greg            LONG JUMP             20'02.00" 
Richard, Patrick        HIGH JUMP              6'01.04" 
 
                    Leroy-Pine River                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:19.00 
Bridget, Marcus         POLE VAULT            13'03.00" 
Jones, Zack             1600 METER RUN          4:31.40     3200 METER RUN          9:48.10 
 



12-12-12 – D3 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Quincy                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Everline, Cody          DISCUS               142'10.00"     SHOT PUT              44'07.00" 
Hemker, Nick            110M HURDLES              15.77 
Omlor, Jake             POLE VAULT            12'09.00" 
 
                    Ravenna                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Waller, Chris           DISCUS               134'02.00" 
 
                    Reed City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.40 
Fleming, Jared          100 METER DASH            11.20 
 
                    Reese                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:31.05     3200 METER RELAY        8:31.81     800 METER RELAY         1:35.48 
Camero, Cody            POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Gnatkowski, Brandon     3200 METER RUN         10:13.95 
Gotham, Matt            HIGH JUMP              6'01.01" 
Perry, Gabe             400 METER DASH            52.61 
Saylor, Drew            110M HURDLES              15.46     DISCUS               153'06.00" 
Schian, Ryan            DISCUS               139'02.22" 
Smith-urbany, Adam      DISCUS               141'02.00" 
 
                    Roscommon                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.90     800 METER RELAY         1:34.90 
Carr, Joe               200 METER DASH            23.10 
Catrell, Tommy          200 METER DASH            22.50 
Frye, Joe               SHOT PUT              48'03.00" 
Kelly, Dustin           SHOT PUT              49'08.00" 
 
                    Sandusky                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Stevens, Sam            HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
 
                    Saranac                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:29.20 
Jones, Kent             800 METER RUN           2:05.20 
Mattix, Codi            POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Pennock, Brad           LONG JUMP             20'05.75" 
 
 



13-13-13 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    Schoolcraft                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:25.20 
Charles, Andrew         DISCUS               149'07.00" 
Dewolf, Paul            3200 METER RUN         10:09.80 
Wilkins, Aaron          POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
 
                    Shepherd                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:17.67     400 METER RELAY           44.83     800 METER RELAY         1:33.68 
Barrow, Gene            LONG JUMP             20'08.00" 
Porter, Curtis          HIGH JUMP              5'11.00" 
Rhynard, Blake          1600 METER RUN          4:36.89 
Yesmunt, Derek          POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
 
                    Sanford-Meridian                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Rau, Dan                100 METER DASH            11.18 
 
                    Saginaw Nouvel                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:31.69     400 METER RELAY           44.57     800 METER RELAY         1:33.31 
Shaltry, Kenji          100 METER DASH            10.58     200 METER DASH            22.84 
 
                    Saginaw Swan Valley                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:32.01 
Berden, Marck           LONG JUMP             20'05.50" 
Bierlein, Jeremy        800 METER RUN           1:59.35 
Sangster, Cohen         LONG JUMP             20'07.75" 
 
                    Standish-Sterling                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Beardsley, John         110M HURDLES              15.66 
Collier, Austin         HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
Potts, Casey            300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.95 
 
                    St. Charles                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Mcinerney, Ryan         100 METER DASH            11.25 
 
                    Stockbridge                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Prigge, Robert          1600 METER RUN          4:31.79 
 
 



14-14-14 – D3 Boys By School 
 
                    St. Louis                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:27.71     3200 METER RELAY        8:23.68 
Best, Alex              3200 METER RUN         10:09.91 
Eyer, Corey             100 METER DASH            11.05     200 METER DASH            23.17     400 METER DASH            50.81 
Horman, Scott           400 METER DASH            50.60 
Stark, Nate             110M HURDLES              15.76 
 
                    Tawas City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Domerese, Thomas        POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Redd, Kyle              SHOT PUT              49'11.25" 
Whitford, Kyle          DISCUS               131'10.00" 
 
                    Vassar                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bacon, Kevin            110M HURDLES              15.09     300M INTERM. HURDLES      39.76     HIGH JUMP              6'01.02" 
 
                    White Cloud                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Raymo, Ben              800 METER RUN           2:02.30 
Rudert, Elliot          1600 METER RUN          4:37.80 
 
                    Williamston                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:28.13     3200 METER RELAY        8:14.60     400 METER RELAY           44.04 
Ash, David              800 METER RUN           1:59.36 
Lutzke, Matt            1600 METER RUN          4:28.10     3200 METER RUN          9:45.04 
Nix, Dan                1600 METER RUN          4:21.87     3200 METER RUN          9:59.74 
Pankow, Chris           1600 METER RUN          4:22.42     3200 METER RUN         10:00.15 
Seminski, Aaron         100 METER DASH            11.05 
Sharp, Tyler            800 METER RUN           2:01.44 
Sovis, Anthony          200 METER DASH            23.03     400 METER DASH            51.33 
Stiffler, Donny         DISCUS               154'11.00"     SHOT PUT              48'04.00" 
Williams, Dale          HIGH JUMP              6'01.03" 
Wolters, Josh           POLE VAULT            13'06.00" 
Woodman, Bobby          DISCUS               136'08.50" 
 
                    Watervliet                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Tees, Mike              SHOT PUT              48'00.50" 
 
                    Wyoming Godwin Heights                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Castillo, Frank         SHOT PUT              47'03.25" 
Guyton, Nych.           400 METER DASH            50.50 
Hill, Dauntrell         HIGH JUMP              5'11.01" 
LaChappelle, Nick       3200 METER RUN         10:18.60 
Yarrington, Jacob       200 METER DASH            23.30 


